
Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''45 D3 29

2 NGOME Lydiane unss BEF /98 7''57 D3 28

3 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''63 D3 27

4 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''70 D3 27

5 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''80 D3 26

6 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''87 D3 26

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 NGOME Lydiane unss BEF /98 7''60 q D3 28

2 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''97 D3 25

3 RAOULT Emma 828646 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''55 17

4 HALASSI Chanez-ines 1128938 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''60 15

5 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''62 15

6 ENGELS Margot 841404 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8''84 12

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''3 q D3 28

2 AVART Manon 1135003 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''5 13

3 COLIN Mathilde 1174337 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8''9 11

4 BENSOUILLAH Sofia 1271339 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''1 10

NOUVION Madisson 467913 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
Chronométrage manuel.

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  3
1 NIVET Marie 708465 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''00 D3 25

2 MORVAN Lucile 1271408 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''07 D3 24

3 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''28 21

4 DWORNIK Juliette 1074925 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''97 11

5 VIZIER Elsa 1159863 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 9''35 10

6 SALIN Laureen 1164301 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''53 9

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  4
1 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''67 q D3 27

2 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''20 22

3 FAGNON Estelle 1135010 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9''00 11

4 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''11 11

5 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''38 10

6 THOMAS Audrey 1146252 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''65 8

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  5
1 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''07 D3 24

2 GALLOT Helene 684769 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''16 23

3 CARTIER Ambre 1279665 BEF /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 8''19 23

4 CRAPEZ Amandine 1257452 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''16 11

5 MARTIN Emma 623788 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9''83 6

JAMART Lea 1229937 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  6
1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''8 D3 24

1 TAINTURIER Anna 1101556 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''8 D3 24

3 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''9 D3 23

4 LOMBARD Maelle 1070264 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''1 21

5 PANDREAU Aurore 1172468 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8''5 13
Chronométrage manuel.
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50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  7
1 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''77 q D3 26

2 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''11 D3 24

3 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''61 15

4 MALLET Vanille 1227565 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''83 12

5 YAHLALI Annaelle 1260067 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''92 12

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  8
1 NIVET Lucie 708466 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8''05 D3 24

2 PERRON Sophie 1241128 BEF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''26 22

3 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''50 18

4 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8''58 16

5 MOUALLEM Laura 1109365 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''77 13

6 SQUEVIN Carole 1029390 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 9''40 10

50m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  9
1 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''62 q D3 28

2 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''75 q D3 27

3 SENAH Arielle 1258088 BEF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''13 D3 23

4 BRISOUX Alice 1230194 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''57 16

5 GUERVIN Charlene 1041962 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''60 15

6 MANDI Safia 1281606 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''33 10

50m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''17 D3 30

2 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''29 D3 29

3 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''30 D3 29

4 ROMAJOT Thomas 1237352 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''57 D3 27

5 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''58 D3 27

6 CHOFFLET Patrick 1276589 BEM /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7''72 D3 26

50m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''41 q D3 28

2 PAILLARD Maximilien 1237407 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''84 25

3 CLEMENT Guillaume 642057 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''08 22

4 COYARD Lucas 1151068 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8''57 14

5 HOCQUIGNY Romain 1153305 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''61 13

50m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''84 25

2 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 7''94 24

3 DAENS Hugo 1230504 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''13 22

4 DUMOULIN Quentin 1013858 BEM /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''34 19

5 NICAISE Alexis 1226523 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10''04 1

50m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  3
1 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''58 q D3 27

2 HENRY Lucas 809488 BEM /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 8''09 22

3 MAJIDI Sam 185085 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''16 22

4 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''75 11

5 BESSAGUET Nicolas 1230189 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''07 5

50m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  4
1 ROMAJOT Thomas 1237352 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''72 q D3 26

2 CHOFFLET Patrick 1276589 BEM /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7''82 q 25

3 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''89 25

4 PONTHIEU Theo 682054 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8''04 23

5 PERIER Benjamin 1099831 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''52 15
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50m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  5
1 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''22 q D3 29

2 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''34 q D3 29

3 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''90 25

4 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8''47 16

5 DORE Thibaut 1121245 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8''83 9

6 PETIT Thibaut 1278314 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 9''60 1

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''09 R1 28

2 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''14 R1 28

3 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''16 R2 28

4 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''40 R3 26

5 LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''45 R3 26

6 VORIERES Margaux 113453 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''55 D1 25

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''18 q R2 28

2 VORIERES Margaux 113453 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''33 q R2 27

3 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''54 R3 25

4 TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''58 D1 25

5 DAVID Lena 1230160 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''79 D2 21

6 ANANI Anissa 1266479 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''52 11

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 GUILLET Ugoline 718899 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''76 D2 22

2 AZZI Lea 1285749 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''92 D2 19

3 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''96 18

4 GIRARD Chloe 787978 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''97 17

5 AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''02 16

6 LHUILLIER Acacia 1051915 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8''21 13

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  3
1 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''43 R3 26

2 BAKOUA Anne-estelle 1130903 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''86 D2 20

3 HENROT Pauline 666419 MIF / Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''06 15

SITI Linda 192782 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

GUEZOU Julie 1225930 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  4
1 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''60 D1 24

2 CHUROUT Marion 631624 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''74 D1 22

4 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''30 12

5 LECOCQ Caroline 1218246 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8''50 11

LACAUGIRAUD Marion 1010338 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  5
1 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''55 D1 25

2 POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''76 D2 22

3 CHARPENTIER Mathilde 1119802 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''83 D2 20

4 ADEN Melanie 1266636 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''20 13

5 FAGNON Victoria 548961 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''51 11

6 PREY Audrey 772278 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9''25 6

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  6
1 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''20 q R2 28

2 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Sda Aix-en-othe 10 CHA 7''70 D1 23

3 MOREAU Julie 177674 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''03 16

4 AUBRY Clemantyne 148719 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''32 12

KELLER-DRAVENY Celia 1079234 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  7
1 THUVENY Chloe 745059 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''44 R3 26

2 JOHANN Chloe 399317 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''52 R3 25

3 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''59 D1 25

4 MOEDE Carole 1012189 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''69 D1 23

5 CHARLIER Justine 1249152 MIF /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8''21 13

6 COLLOMB Elodie 1284570 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''89 10

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  8
1 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''22 q R2 27

2 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''37 q R3 26

3 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''82 D2 21

4 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''93 D2 18

5 KODJO Tessa 337816 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''11 14

6 FLORCZAK Lorene 1284576 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''43 12

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  9
1 LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''42 q R3 26

2 BRIDOUX April 631631 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''53 R3 25

3 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''59 D1 25

4 PRIGNOT Marion 1104239 MIF /95 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7''69 D1 23

5 NIABIA GANGA Odile 1209905 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''88 D2 20

50m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  10
1 SABRI Monia 802183 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''51 R3 25

2 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''54 R3 25

3 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''89 D2 19

4 RICHARD Oceane 1113030 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''97 17

5 DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 8''17 13

6 BRUNOIS Fanny 197010 MIF /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8''48 11

50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''39 R R1 30

2 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6''68 R2 27

3 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''74 R2 27

4 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6''75 R3 27

5 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''01 D1 25

6 MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''04 D1 25

50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''75 q R3 27

2 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7''01 q D1 25

3 LAVAILL Maxence 1264367 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''22 D2 22

4 GAY Arnaud 745273 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''58 17

5 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8''43 7

6 GLANGER Lucas 1230121 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''47 7

50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6''56 q R2 28

2 TSCHIEMBER Armand 1104238 MIM /95 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7''09 D1 24

3 LEMPIRE Gregor 139900 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''69 15

4 VERRIER Thibault 1009346 MIM /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 7''73 14

5 LOUVET Benoit 682161 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''83 13

6 DEMAREST Benoit 1270221 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''71 5

50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  3
1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6''67 q R2 27

2 FRANCHI Paul 713961 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''23 D2 22

3 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''35 21

4 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7''62 16

5 LALLOZ Samy 1084307 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''95 12

6 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 8''01 12
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50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  4
1 MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''02 q D1 25

2 HARANT Lucas 1082727 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''60 16

3 DURAND Arthur 1020515 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7''80 13

4 DURAND Theo 1020509 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 8''26 9

5 BENSOUILLAH Nader 847186 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''32 8

50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  5
1 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6''84 q R3 26

2 LESDANON Victor 808964 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7''17 D2 23

3 HAFID Mohamed 178627 MIM /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 7''76 13

4 LOPES Thomas 1087865 MIM /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 7''92 12

5 RIBOT Loic 1240970 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''30 9

DURAND Sylvain 1201171 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

50m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  6
1 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7''16 D2 23

2 LEROY Simon 1246938 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''42 20

3 BORDIER Baptiste 1207643 MIM /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7''44 20

4 PANQUET Alexis 1243189 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''46 19

5 MOREIRA PEREIRA Andre 1239900 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 7''69 15

6 CHARPENTIER Victor 606925 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 8''53 6

1 000m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  1
1 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'20''72 D3 32

2 LOMBARD Maelle 1070264 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'29''55 D3 29

3 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'30''34 D3 29

4 BINET Lucile 1079900 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'37''28 D3 27

5 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'40''27 D3 26

6 EUGENE Berenice 1059752 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'43''58 D3 25

7 GUERVIN Charlene 1041962 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'45''38 D3 24

8 LEONARD Lola 1073168 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'54''08 D3 20

9 CHANEL Armelle 1029312 BEF /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3'56''75 D3 19

10 BERREZAK Emma 1242186 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4'15''06 13

11 GAUDRE Typhanie 1211521 BEF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4'27''08 12

1 000m - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  2
1 RICHARD Anais 1129693 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'34''12 D3 27

2 LOPES Mathilde 1051652 BEF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'43''49 D3 25

3 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'54''42 D3 20

4 MORAT Ilona 1232754 BEF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'56''61 D3 19

5 YAHLALI Annaelle 1260067 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'57''98 19

6 PIRAUX Lea 1266226 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4'08''80 14

7 PELTRIAUX Manon 1273094 BEF /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 4'10''72 14

8 GARDETTE Audrey 1266216 BEF /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4'11''56 14

9 MALLET Vanille 1227565 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'30''67 12

GRENIER Pauline 682031 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

1 000m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  1
1 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'29''09 D3 23

2 LAMBERT Romain 1186253 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'30''38 D3 23

3 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'36''70 20

4 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'41''27 18

5 BRUNGARD Valentin 1015579 BEM /98 Athletic Ribocortin Savinien 10 CHA 3'44''13 17

6 SIMON Scot 1280575 BEM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'44''76 17

7 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'47''69 15

8 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3'48''31 14

9 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'02''58 13

10 BARCIK Eric 1141726 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4'05''35 13

11 COLLINET Joe 1120454 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 4'08''00 13

12 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4'28''17 11
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1 000m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  2
1 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2'59''31 D3 36

2 RACLOT Leo 677406 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'16''20 D3 27

3 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'16''52 D3 27

4 EL MAATTAL Assim 1215494 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'17''31 D3 27

5 AIT ZIANE Faycel 775551 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'23''73 D3 25

6 MEKHISSI BENABBAD Oussama 1206708 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'34''98 21

7 CLEMENT Guillaume 642057 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'37''31 20

8 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'38''67 19

9 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'41''02 19

10 FAYNOT Kieran 604647 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'46''16 16

11 CLEMENT Alex 1258693 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'53''89 14

12 DANAU Lilian 1230404 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'59''61 13

1 000m - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  3
1 BOUVIER Quentin 1219583 BEM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA 3'29''70 D3 23

2 HOSATTE Bruno 1237702 BEM /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'33''46 22

3 BATAILLE Axel 1184359 BEM /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'33''69 21

4 HENRY Auxence 1002504 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3'34''15 21

5 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'44''57 17

6 GIROLD Brayan 1011648 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'56''51 13

7 SCHEWE MEDDA Matteo 1266197 BEM /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'57''18 13

8 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'57''25 13

9 MOUALLEM Antoine 757551 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4'10''13 12

10 NICAISE Alexis 1226523 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'32''94 11

GROSSELIN Alexandre 1284415 BEM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA NP

1 000m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 MARTIN Megane 1115312 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'23''59 R3 28

2 HEUBI Manon 179277 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'24''82 R3 27

3 PICARD Lucie 1272738 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'25''46 R3 27

4 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3'30''17 D1 26

5 CHAUMELLE Lea 167763 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'31''98 D1 25

6 TASSIN Margaux 1232091 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'32''98 D1 25

7 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'35''29 D1 24

8 MEYER Floriane 188324 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'40''57 D2 23

9 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'43''22 D2 22

10 POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'43''89 D2 22

11 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'46''68 D2 21

LOSSENI Anna 1001347 MIF /95 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA AB 1

1 000m - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 2
1 HAMEL Laurine 1009357 MIF /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'42''22 D2 23

2 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'42''68 D2 22

3 RICHARD Oceane 1113030 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'42''92 D2 22

4 COULAUD Estelle 185750 MIF /95 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'44''11 D2 22

5 HARDOUIN Camille 744875 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'48''84 21

6 LABILLOIS Roxane 1154561 MIF /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'49''99 20

7 CHARLIER Justine 1249152 MIF /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3'51''37 20

8 COUGNET Laurene 1272656 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'53''13 19

9 BARBIER Laura 1112247 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3'59''22 16

10 BRUNOIS Fanny 197010 MIF /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 4'22''01 11

11 PREY Julie 772284 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4'53''31 4
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1 000m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 BRUNGARD Alexandre 716527 MIM /95 Athletic Ribocortin Savinien 10 CHA 2'52''93 R3 28

2 MOREL Yan 689346 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2'55''41 R3 26

3 MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2'59''98 D1 25

4 GRULET Jordan 1050634 MIM /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3'00''55 D1 25

5 MAUD'HUY Thibaut 1009351 MIM /95 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3'02''30 D1 24

6 DURAND Arthur 1020515 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'14''73 20

7 FRANCHI Paul 713961 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'18''16 19

8 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'21''70 17

9 CHAKOUF Mourad 1215495 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'26''74 14

1 000m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 2
1 LACHASSINE Stevy 1189590 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3'04''32 D2 24

2 LAVAILL Maxence 1264367 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'18''66 18

3 BAC Mathieu 1178964 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'19''14 18

4 EL GOUD Youssef 749475 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'35''07 13

5 LOUVET Benoit 682161 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'36''15 13

6 HAFID Mohamed 178627 MIM /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3'38''00 13

7 GLANGER Lucas 1230121 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'51''47 12

8 BILLY Anthony 1013361 MIM /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'52''84 11

9 HERMANT Gregoire 1072033 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'54''19 11

1 000m - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 3
1 RICHARD Dylan 1104870 MIM /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2'57''91 R3 26

2 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3'15''30 20

3 LOPES Thomas 1087865 MIM /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3'16''70 19

4 BANDELIER Alexandre 1267984 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3'20''88 17

5 BOURKKADI Amine 1284609 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'27''75 14

6 LEROY Simon 1246938 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'49''34 12

7 MOREIRA PEREIRA Andre 1239900 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3'53''52 11

8 COCHENER Simon 1228365 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4'03''24 10

LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''43 R D3 32

2 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''13 R D3 27

3 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''25 D3 26

4 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''34 D3 26

5 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 10''12 D3 21

6 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10''16 D3 21

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9''93 Q D3 22

2 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''95 D3 22

3 DWORNIK Juliette 1074925 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11''03 13

4 BOISSET Marie 727583 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 11''17 12

5 DECHASSE Morgane 1039015 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''11 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''64 Q R D3 30

2 LALLEMENT Perrine 1073085 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10''30 D3 20

3 BRISOUX Alice 1230194 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''44 D3 19

4 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10''56 D3 17

5 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 11''70 6

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  3
1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''16 Q D3 27

2 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9''33 D3 26

3 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10''07 D3 21

4 ZEGHDANE Leila 1176344 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10''66 D3 16

5 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11''18 11
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50m Haies (65)-salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Série  4
1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9''34 Q D3 26

2 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9''40 R D3 25

3 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''79 D3 23

4 COLOMBO Marie 1172752 BEF /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 9''84 D3 23

5 BOISSET Gaelle 757559 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 12''57 1

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''62 D3 28

2 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9''61 D3 23

3 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''63 D3 23

4 PETIFOURT Jean 604640 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 9''97 D3 21

5 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''00 D3 21

6 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''07 D3 20

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''75 Q D3 27

2 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9''36 q D3 25

3 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''69 q D3 23

4 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''09 D3 20

5 GFELLER Marian 1096892 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 10''31 18

50m Haies (65)-salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 PETIFOURT Jean 604640 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 10''02 Q D3 21

2 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''07 q D3 20

3 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''08 q D3 20

4 DORE Thibaut 1121245 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10''68 14

5 BUISSON Corentin 1275801 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''97 11

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''41 R1 33

2 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''74 R2 29

3 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''88 R3 28

4 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''07 R3 26

5 RUELLE Lea 745133 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''89 D2 21

MOEDE Carole 1012189 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA DQ 1

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''18 Q R1 40

2 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8''69 Q R2 29

3 RUELLE Lea 745133 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''55 q D1 23

4 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10''95 11

5 PICARD Lucie 1272738 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 10''99 11

DETOUCHE Manon 805134 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA DQ 1

50m Haies (76)-salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8''98 Q R3 27

2 MOEDE Carole 1012189 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9''11 Q R3 26

3 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''11 q R3 26

4 LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9''68 D2 22

5 HAMROUN-DRUMEL Louise 1138288 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10''39 17

6 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10''39 17

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  1
1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''42 R2 33

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''44 D1 25

3 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''26 19

4 SURDEAU Alois 398287 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''32 19

5 STUBBS Eliott 1250443 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10''12 9

6 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''66 4
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50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  1
1 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8''29 Q D1 25

2 SURDEAU Alois 398287 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8''49 Q D1 24

3 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10''36 q 6

4 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 11''24 1

50m Haies (84)-salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Série  2
1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7''53 Q R2 32

2 MAUD'HUY Thibaut 1009351 MIM /95 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8''43 D1 25

3 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9''41 q 18

4 STUBBS Eliott 1250443 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10''27 q 7

Hauteur - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 LI CRAPI Fanny 1141579 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m41 R D3 30

2 BOISSET Gaelle 757559 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m24 D3 24

3 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m19 23

4 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m19 23

5 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m14 18

6 VERNIER Typhaine 639989 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m14 18

7 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m09 14

8 LEONARD Lola 1073168 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m09 14

8 PANDREAU Aurore 1172468 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m09 14

10 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m09 14

11 YAHLALI Annaelle 1260067 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m09 14

12 BRISOUX Alice 1230194 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m04 12

12 BOISSET Marie 727583 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m04 12

14 DECHASSE Morgane 1039015 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA m99 11

ARNOULT Romane 828641 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

SCHWEIGER Noemie 1143030 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

MICOULAUT Adele 1104237 BEF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA NP

Hauteur - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m38 D3 27

2 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m35 D3 26

3 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m32 D3 25

4 GFELLER Marian 1096892 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m29 D3 24

5 HOSATTE Bruno 1237702 BEM /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 1m24 22

6 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m19 20

7 PETIFOURT Jean 604640 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m19 20

8 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m19 20

9 HENRY Auxence 1002504 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m14 15

9 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m14 15

11 MAJIDI Sam 185085 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m09 11

12 HOCQUIGNY Romain 1153305 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m04 6

13 BARCIK Eric 1141726 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA m99 4

13 CLEMENT Alex 1258693 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA m99 4

CHEVASSUT Pierre 337854 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

LABILLOIS Sylvain 1154564 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NP

NICAISE Alexis 1226523 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NC 1
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Hauteur - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 1
1 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m53 R2 31

2 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m50 R2 29

3 RUELLE Lea 745133 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m47 R3 28

4 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m44 R3 27

5 GUERARD Lea 1037520 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m41 D1 26

6 DETOUCHE Manon 805134 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m32 D2 22

6 LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m32 D2 22

8 CHARPENTIER Mathilde 1119802 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m32 D2 22

9 SAC Valentine 1187505 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m32 D2 22

10 CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m29 D2 21

11 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m24 18

12 DAVID Lena 1230160 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m24 18

13 PICARD Lucie 1272738 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m24 18

VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

LEGRAS Laurine 1266642 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

CEZARD Lea 745127 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Hauteur - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 1
1 TSCHIEMBER Armand 1104238 MIM /95 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 1m50 D2 23

2 GRULET Jordan 1050634 MIM /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 1m47 D2 22

2 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 1m47 D2 22

4 BORDIER Baptiste 1207643 MIM /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 1m47 D2 22

5 HERMANT Gregoire 1072033 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 1m24 8

5 LEROY Simon 1246938 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m24 8

5 BILLY Anthony 1013361 MIM /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 1m24 8

8 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 1m14 4

WASSELIN Baptiste 1030736 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

DURAND Sylvain 1201171 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

BANDELIER Alexandre 1267984 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

GODTER Gaetan 189782 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

GAY Arnaud 745273 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

JEANPIERRE Bastien 1237605 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Perche - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m00 D3 28

2 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 1m60 D3 15

3 ALLARD Lucie 1150122 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m60 D3 15

Perche - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 LAMBIN Merlin 1169442 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m20 D3 27

2 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m60 10

SINGER Marc 1150116 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Perche - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  1
1 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m80 D1 26

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m60 D2 24

3 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m20 18

3 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m20 18

VILFROY Sacha 1203015 MIM /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

WASSELIN Baptiste 1030736 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP
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Longueur - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 1
1 DIJON Helena 1160465 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m17 D3 28

2 DE FRANCQUEVILLE Marine 1130880 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m16 D3 28

3 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m95 D3 26

4 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m91 D3 26

5 BINET Lucile 1079900 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m84 D3 25

6 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m82 D3 25

7 HUMBERT Ines 606954 BEF /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m80 D3 25

7 TAINTURIER Anna 1101556 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m80 D3 25

9 PERRON Sophie 1241128 BEF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m77 D3 25

10 LOPES Mathilde 1051652 BEF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3m75 D3 25

11 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m67 D3 24

12 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m64 24

13 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m63 23

14 NIVET Lucie 708466 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m60 23

15 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m51 22

16 CRAPEZ Amandine 1257452 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m49 21

17 DWORNIK Juliette 1074925 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m41 20

18 ENGELS Margot 841404 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m26 17

19 CHANEL Armelle 1029312 BEF /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m23 16

20 MORVAN Lucile 1271408 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m19 15

21 DECHASSE Morgane 1039015 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m16 14

22 BOISSET Marie 727583 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m03 13

23 COLIN Mathilde 1174337 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m92 12

24 LEONARD Lola 1073168 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m80 11

25 FOGOLA Floriane 151173 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2m79 11

26 AVART Manon 1135003 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m72 9

27 PIRAUX Lea 1266226 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m67 8

28 SALIN Laureen 1164301 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m58 6

HC NGOME Lydiane unss BEF /98 4m04 D3 27

BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

JAMART Lea 1229937 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

DUVAUCHELLE Anna 1139951 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

NOAH Jeanne 1275666 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

Longueur - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 2
1 MEGARD Marine 1202036 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m06 D3 27

2 CARTIER Ambre 1279665 BEF /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3m96 D3 26

3 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m78 D3 25

4 SIMON Alissandre-lisa 748981 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m74 D3 25

5 LALLEMENT Perrine 1073085 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m62 23

6 GUERVIN Charlene 1041962 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m56 22

7 SENAH Arielle 1258088 BEF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m50 22

8 NIVET Marie 708465 BEF /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m48 21

9 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m46 21

10 ROLAND Megane 1086691 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m43 21

11 BOISSET Gaelle 757559 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m33 19

12 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m27 17

13 PANDREAU Aurore 1172468 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m16 14

14 BERREZAK Emma 1242186 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m12 14

15 PELTRIAUX Manon 1273094 BEF /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2m97 13

16 GAUDRE Typhanie 1211521 BEF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m89 12

17 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m71 9

18 MALLET Vanille 1227565 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m66 7

19 GRENIER Pauline 682031 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2m56 6

20 GARDETTE Audrey 1266216 BEF /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 2m42 4

21 SQUEVIN Carole 1029390 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2m38 4

22 RAOULT Emma 828646 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 2m37 3

23 NOUVION Madisson 467913 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m20 1

24 MANDI Safia 1281606 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2m03 1

25 MARTIN Emma 623788 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 1m97 1

VAUCHER Ammndine 1161684 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

TERGOLINA Alison 1212541 BEF /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

BENSOUILLAH Sofia 1271339 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

PIQUET Alizee 1264156 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GRUNENWALD Emma 1183657 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

SCHWEIGER Noemie 1143030 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

LAJILI Chimene 1084491 BEF /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

ROUSSIA Clara 1176240 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP
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REGIONAUX BE MI
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Longueur - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 1
1 KLEIN Florian 1080875 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m72 D3 28

2 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m62 D3 28

3 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m57 D3 27

4 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m29 D3 26

5 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m08 25

6 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m95 25

7 ROMAJOT Thomas 1237352 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m88 24

8 PAILLARD Maximilien 1237407 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m86 23

9 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m85 23

10 HENRY Lucas 809488 BEM /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m80 22

11 DAENS Hugo 1230504 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m77 22

12 FAYNOT Kieran 604647 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m75 22

13 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m72 21

14 BOUVIER Quentin 1219583 BEM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA 3m67 21

15 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m61 20

16 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3m56 19

17 CLEMENT Guillaume 642057 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m55 19

18 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m54 18

19 BLEUZE Alexandre 1206897 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m34 13

20 DANAU Lilian 1230404 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m96 8

21 DE LOS SANTOS Nicolas 1189463 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m91 7

22 COYARD Lucas 1151068 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m86 6

23 COLLINET Joe 1120454 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2m83 6

24 BUISSON Corentin 1275801 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m79 5

25 RICO Yvan 1148765 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m55 3

GEOFFROY Louis 1137068 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

DIDIER Victor 1203519 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direc te 2
1 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m13 D3 25

2 CHOFFLET Patrick 1276589 BEM /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 4m07 25

3 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m93 24

4 LAMBERT Romain 1186253 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m81 23

5 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m79 22

6 PONTHIEU Theo 682054 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3m75 22

7 SIMON Scot 1280575 BEM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m53 18

8 DUMOULIN Quentin 1013858 BEM /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 3m51 18

9 GIROLD Brayan 1011648 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m50 17

10 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m43 16

11 MOUALLEM Antoine 757551 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m32 13

12 SCHEWE MEDDA Matteo 1266197 BEM /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m19 11

13 BESSAGUET Nicolas 1230189 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m83 6

14 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 2m78 5

15 PETIT Thibaut 1278314 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2m25 1

16 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m10 1

GADRET Corentin 1136750 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

RENAUD Gautier 641374 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

RACLOT Leo 677406 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

CALDERARI Andrea 1141777 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

GROSSELIN Alexandre 1284415 BEM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA NP

CORNU Victorien 1141782 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

CONTE Jordan 1284574 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

FEDUN Pierre 1031274 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

DE JONGHE Quentin 1282399 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

BOIE Alexandre 1075155 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NP

LABILLOIS Sylvain 1154564 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA NP
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REGIONAUX BE MI
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LCAA

Longueur - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)    Concours 1
1 AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m13 Q D2 25

2 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Sda Aix-en-othe 10 CHA 4m10 Q D2 24

3 MOEDE Carole 1012189 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m99 Q D2 22

4 FAGNON Victoria 548961 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m89 Q 20

5 HARDOUIN Camille 744875 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 3m78 Q 16

6 CHARLIER Justine 1249152 MIF /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3m72 Q 14

7 KODJO Tessa 337816 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 3m71 Q 14

8 AZZI Lea 1285749 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m63 Q 13

9 LECOCQ Caroline 1218246 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m60 Q 13

10 DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m49 Q 12

10 LABILLOIS Roxane 1154561 MIF /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 3m49 Q 12

12 HENROT Pauline 666419 MIF / Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 3m25 Q 11

13 FLORCZAK Lorene 1284576 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m20 Q 10

14 HAMEL Laurine 1009357 MIF /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 3m12 Q 9

15 BRUNOIS Fanny 197010 MIF /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 2m93 Q 5

16 ANANI Anissa 1266479 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m76 Q 4

DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

FRAPART Tiffany 1258276 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

DIEBOLT Philippine 1262859 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

ADEN Melanie 1266636 MIF /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

CHARLEMAGNE Elisa 1256356 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

AUBRY Clemantyne 148719 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

PETIT Ondine 1278320 MIF /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP

ARRAGAIN Malaurie 1116157 MIF /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

POUGEOISE Lucie 177562 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

LEDOUBLE Fiona 1272731 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

ANTOINE Camille 1136761 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

DEOM Margot 641426 MIF /96 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

GIRARD Laura 1150365 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

GUEZOU Julie 1225930 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

PREY Audrey 772278 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

PREY Julie 772284 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP
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Longueur - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)    Concours 2
1 MORTIER Melanie 1044034 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m13 Q R2 33

2 BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m69 Q R3 28

3 DETOUCHE Manon 805134 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m60 Q R3 27

4 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m58 Q R3 27

5 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m46 Q D1 27

6 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m44 Q D1 26

7 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m43 Q D1 26

8 ESTEVON Lea 1201119 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m42 Q D1 26

9 VORIERES Margaux 113453 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m39 Q D1 26

10 JOHANN Chloe 399317 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m36 Q D1 26

11 RUELLE Lea 745133 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m33 Q D1 26

12 SABRI Monia 802183 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m30 Q D1 26

13 THUVENY Chloe 745059 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m28 Q D1 26

14 GUILLET Ugoline 718899 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m22 Q D2 25

15 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m16 Q D2 25

16 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m05 Q D2 23

17 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4m02 Q D2 23

17 CHUROUT Marion 631624 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m02 Q D2 23

19 LOUVIOT Lucie 1079007 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m01 Q D2 22

20 SITI Linda 192782 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m90 Q 20

21 NIABIA GANGA Odile 1209905 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m87 Q 19

22 TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m85 Q 19

23 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m84 Q 18

24 LALARME Lucie 695341 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m77 Q 16

25 MOREAU Julie 177674 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m74 Q 15

26 MEYER Floriane 188324 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m57 Q 13

27 RICHARD Oceane 1113030 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3m39 Q 12

CEZARD Lea 745127 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

LOPES Soline 158410 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GIRARD Chloe 787978 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

BLESCH Maelig 1152506 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Longueur - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)    Concours 1
1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m25 D2 26

2 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m16 D2 25

3 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m99 24

4 SURDEAU Alois 398287 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m67 22

5 FURCHERT Paul 177553 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m66 22

6 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m54 21

7 LEMPIRE Gregor 139900 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m04 14

8 BENSOUILLAH Nader 847186 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m83 12

9 STUBBS Eliott 1250443 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m73 10

10 HARANT Lucas 1082727 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m72 10

11 LOUVET Benoit 682161 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m62 8

12 LALLOZ Samy 1084307 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 3m55 7

13 GLANGER Lucas 1230121 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m40 6

14 DEMAREST Benoit 1270221 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 3m33 5

15 CHARPENTIER Victor 606925 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m00 2

16 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 2m96 1

17 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m94 1

MARTIN Thibaut 1169689 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

FREMAUX Aymeric 1237396 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

GODTER Gaetan 189782 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

DURAND Arthur 1020515 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA NC 1
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Longueur - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)    Concours 2
1 MOULIN Luca 845905 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m12 D2 25

2 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m83 23

3 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m78 23

4 GAY Arnaud 745273 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m64 22

5 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m62 22

5 LESDANON Victor 808964 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m62 22

7 LAVAILL Maxence 1264367 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m44 20

8 BAC Mathieu 1178964 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m35 19

9 LOPES Thomas 1087865 MIM /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4m16 16

10 MOREIRA PEREIRA Andre 1239900 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m93 13

11 PANQUET Alexis 1243189 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m92 13

12 RIBOT Loic 1240970 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m88 12

13 MARQUET Clement 1127235 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m86 12

14 COCHENER Simon 1228365 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3m76 11

15 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 3m70 10

16 HAFID Mohamed 178627 MIM /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3m53 7

DONZEY Clement 1112293 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

JEANPIERRE Bastien 1237605 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

HOUSSEMAND Julien 641361 MIM /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

KOROSEC Romain 1242380 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

DURAND Theo 1020509 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA NP

Triple - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  1
1 COLOMBO Marie 1172752 BEF /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 8m68 D3 25

2 BINET Lucile 1079900 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8m67 D3 25

3 GALLOT Helene 684769 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8m41 D3 23

4 BAUDOIN Salome 1074913 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8m32 D3 22

5 EUGENE Berenice 1059752 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8m14 D3 21

6 ZEGHDANE Leila 1176344 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8m00 D3 20

7 PERIN Julie 1073134 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m40 14

8 LALLEMENT Perrine 1073085 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m18 13

9 HALASSI Chanez-ines 1128938 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m88 12

10 VERNIER Typhaine 639989 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m83 12

11 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m82 12

12 VIZIER Elsa 1159863 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 6m82 12

13 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m23 11

14 MORAT Ilona 1232754 BEF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m92 9

ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

MOUALLEM Laura 1109365 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

Triple - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe  1
1 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m74 D3 23

2 MAMER Nicolas 1127675 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m55 22

3 RACLOT Leo 677406 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8m37 20

4 NUNEZ Lucas 724192 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m25 19

5 GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m86 15

6 BILLY Nicolas 1159397 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6m94 7

7 BARCIK Eric 1141726 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6m90 6

8 PERIER Benjamin 1099831 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m44 3

MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

BESSAGUET Nicolas 1230189 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Triple - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 BOCCACCI Yelena 158412 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m48 R2 32

2 FOUIN Marine 681474 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 10m08 R2 29

3 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 9m16 D1 23

4 LHUILLIER Acacia 1051915 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8m57 D2 18

5 HAMROUN-DRUMEL Louise 1138288 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8m41 D2 16

6 BAKOUA Anne-estelle 1130903 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m30 D2 15

7 PRIGNOT Marion 1104239 MIF /95 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 8m22 D2 14

8 COULAUD Estelle 185750 MIF /95 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 8m18 14

9 PETER MEYER Laurine 1015168 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8m16 14

10 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m86 12

COLLOMB Elodie 1284570 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

GIRARD Chloe 787978 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP

Triple - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  direct e 1
1 HU Maxime 1022882 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 11m78 R3 30

2 GRIMAUD Robin 1028379 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10m98 D1 26

3 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 10m50 D2 24

4 LINSART Guillaume 1219235 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 10m46 D2 23

5 MAUD'HUY Thibaut 1009351 MIM /95 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 10m22 22

6 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m07 21

7 LACHASSINE Stevy 1189590 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 9m29 14

8 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 MIM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 9m28 14

9 PANQUET Alexis 1243189 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m97 12

10 LEMPIRE Gregor 139900 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 8m63 11

11 FONTAINE Alexis 185080 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m48 9

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  di recte 1
1 VERNIER Typhaine 639989 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m53 D3 25

2 PERRON Sophie 1241128 BEF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m52 D3 25

3 COLOMBO Marie 1172752 BEF /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7m46 D3 24

4 GALLOT Helene 684769 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m36 D3 24

5 EUGENE Berenice 1059752 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m33 D3 24

6 TAINTURIER Anna 1101556 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6m86 21

7 MARTIN Marie 1030720 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m83 21

8 DESMOULINS Valentine 1137871 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m70 20

9 LAGARDE Juliette 1015569 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m58 20

10 DOREMUS Althea 653910 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m56 20

11 CARTIER Ambre 1279665 BEF /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 6m36 18

12 FOGOLA Floriane 151173 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m14 16

13 VIZIER Elsa 1159863 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 6m07 15

14 MOUALLEM Laura 1109365 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m95 14

15 DEVAUX Alice 1052759 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 5m87 13

16 SALIN Laureen 1164301 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m78 12

17 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 BEF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m45 10

18 COLIN Mathilde 1174337 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m30 9

19 ENGELS Margot 841404 BEF /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m76 2

JAMART Lea 1229937 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  di recte 2
1 ZEGHDANE Leila 1176344 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6m54 20

2 MORAT Ilona 1232754 BEF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m74 12

3 RENAUD Agathe 1194294 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m26 9

4 CHANEL Armelle 1029312 BEF /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 5m24 9

5 PELTRIAUX Manon 1273094 BEF /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 5m23 9

6 ARTEGIANI Melanie 1254767 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m09 6

7 PIRAUX Lea 1266226 BEF /97 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4m95 4

8 MOREAUX Romane 1141935 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m75 2

9 GRENIER Pauline 682031 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 4m72 2

10 VAUTHIER Jeanne 882862 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m72 2

11 PIERRON Cecile 1201161 BEF /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m62 1

12 LOPES Mathilde 1051652 BEF /98 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 4m53 1

13 MANDI Safia 1281606 BEF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m00 1

14 NOUVION Madisson 467913 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m87 1

15 LACROIX Elise 1141521 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m80 1

HC NGOME Lydiane unss BEF /98 6m98 22

BACCHUS Sacha 1168525 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

DWORNIK Juliette 1074925 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

ARNOULT Romane 828641 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

NOAH Jeanne 1275666 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  di recte 3
1 CHUTRY Chloe 1053515 BEF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7m74 D3 25

2 SENAH Arielle 1258088 BEF /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m44 D3 24

3 GAUDRE Typhanie 1211521 BEF /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 6m66 20

4 DRIAT Elisa 1146477 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m62 20

5 ROUX Alix 1084450 BEF /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m53 20

6 HABY Armelle 1279286 BEF /97 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 5m94 14

7 BERTHELIN Cloe 683650 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m92 14

8 GRUNENWALD Emma 1183657 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 5m68 11

9 GARDETTE Audrey 1266216 BEF /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m13 7

10 HALASSI Chanez-ines 1128938 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m84 3

11 RAOULT Emma 828646 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m26 1

12 GUNDALL Alicia 683589 BEF /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 4m16 1

13 BERREZAK Emma 1242186 BEF /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 4m07 1

14 SQUEVIN Carole 1029390 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 3m99 1

15 THOMAS Audrey 1146252 BEF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m98 1

ROUSSIA Clara 1176240 BEF /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

LAJILI Chimene 1084491 BEF /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

VAUCHER Ammndine 1161684 BEF /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

TERGOLINA Alison 1212541 BEF /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  di recte 1
1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m73 D3 26

2 BEAUCHART Loic 1142978 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8m38 D3 25

3 MOUTARDE Lucas 1179532 BEM /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 7m86 24

4 LASSAUGE Vivian 279470 BEM /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m53 23

5 RACLOT Leo 677406 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m47 23

6 ROZAND Arthur 628572 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m16 22

7 CORMET Mathis 1078537 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m10 22

8 NIMPHORT Lucas 1229880 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7m05 22

9 HENRY Lucas 809488 BEM /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7m01 22

10 DORE Thibaut 1121245 BEM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m76 21

11 MOULIN Enzo 1079289 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m75 21

12 MAJIDI Sam 185085 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m62 21

13 ROMAJOT Thomas 1237352 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m47 20

14 DHAINAUT Clement 761674 BEM /97 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m34 19

15 VIN Benjamin 1005023 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m83 17

16 DUMOULIN Quentin 1013858 BEM /98 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 5m69 15

17 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 BEM /98 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m30 7

18 COYARD Lucas 1151068 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m85 5

19 BOUVIER Quentin 1219583 BEM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA 4m75 4

20 PAILLARD Maximilien 1237407 BEM /97 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m74 4

21 DE LOS SANTOS Nicolas 1189463 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m70 4

22 DANAU Lilian 1230404 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m65 4

23 COLLINET Joe 1120454 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 4m50 2

RICO Yvan 1148765 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

CONTE Jordan 1284574 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

GEOFFROY Louis 1137068 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

DE JONGHE Quentin 1282399 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

BILLY Nicolas 1159397 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

FEDUN Pierre 1031274 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA NP

CHEVASSUT Pierre 337854 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  di recte 2
1 PETIFOURT Jean 604640 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m43 20

2 MAYEUR Hugo 1137941 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m25 19

3 JOLIET Tristan 1278877 BEM /97 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m23 19

4 HOCQUIGNY Romain 1153305 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m17 19

5 GIROLD Brayan 1011648 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m92 18

6 DAENS Hugo 1230504 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m84 17

7 LAMBERT Romain 1186253 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m82 17

8 VANNET Alexis 1046366 BEM /98 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5m76 16

9 PONTHIEU Theo 682054 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 5m67 14

10 DANCERELLE Alexis 1141795 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m54 11

11 SIMON Scot 1280575 BEM /97 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m50 11

12 CLEMENT Alex 1258693 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m42 9

13 DEHANT Kevin 1141801 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m12 6

14 MOEDE Elnino 1012239 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m84 5

15 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 BEM /98 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 4m49 2

16 PETIT Thibaut 1278314 BEM /98 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 4m31 1

17 MARSEILLE Alexis 1129883 BEM /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 4m04 1

CALDERARI Andrea 1141777 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

FAYNOT Kieran 604647 BEM /97 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

PERIER Benjamin 1099831 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NP

HOSATTE Bruno 1237702 BEM /97 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA NP

GROSSELIN Alexandre 1284415 BEM /98 Club Athletique Villers Allera 51 CHA NP

MAYER Tom 1107829 BEM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

CORNU Victorien 1141782 BEM /98 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

GARNERIN Thomas 1137953 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA NP

RENAUD Gautier 641374 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

HENRY Auxence 1002504 BEM /97 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

MOUALLEM Antoine 757551 BEM /98 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

HENRY Seny 1002492 BEM /97 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

GADRET Corentin 1136750 BEM /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  d irecte 1
1 ABOA DUJARDIN Marie 1206460 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 9m91 R3 29

2 SERVEAUX Lena 138373 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 9m10 D1 27

3 BRIDOUX April 631631 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m75 D1 26

4 DURIMEL Oceane 802988 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 8m18 D2 25

5 SABRI Monia 802183 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 8m15 D2 25

6 SITI Linda 192782 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m87 D2 25

7 THEGAT Valmina 1043439 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m69 D2 24

8 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m25 22

9 PETER MEYER Laurine 1015168 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m07 21

10 AUBRY Clemantyne 148719 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m01 21

11 NIABIA GANGA Odile 1209905 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m99 21

12 DURIMEL Alize 802987 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m42 17

13 DESIMEUR Molly 1053650 MIF /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 6m41 17

14 VORIERES Margaux 113453 MIF /95 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 6m32 16

15 FAGNON Victoria 548961 MIF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m30 15

16 PREY Audrey 772278 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m43 10

17 THUVENY Chloe 745059 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m40 10

18 JOHANN Chloe 399317 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m23 7

ANTOINE Camille 1136761 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA NP

LHUILLIER Acacia 1051915 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

samedi 23 janvier 2010 22h0720 / 22



Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  d irecte 2
1 MAMER Camille 1070894 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m77 D2 25

2 AIGUIER Cyrine 1250455 MIF /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m57 D2 24

3 VANNET Elodie 1046364 MIF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 7m41 23

4 MOREAU Julie 177674 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m81 20

5 FLORCZAK Lorene 1284576 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m43 17

6 BAKOUA Anne-estelle 1130903 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m31 16

7 AZZI Lea 1285749 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m23 15

8 SIMON Alicia 1187243 MIF /96 Sda Aix-en-othe 10 CHA 6m17 14

9 VIGNE Julie 1031244 MIF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 6m16 14

10 HAMEL Laurine 1009357 MIF /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m41 10

11 DAVID Lena 1230160 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m36 10

12 COULAUD Estelle 185750 MIF /95 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 5m02 5

13 PREY Julie 772284 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 4m78 4

BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

HAMROUN-DRUMEL Louise 1138288 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

KELLER-DRAVENY Celia 1079234 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GUEZOU Julie 1225930 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

COLLOMB Elodie 1284570 MIF /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

ANANI Anissa 1266479 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NC 1

LECOCQ Caroline 1218246 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA NC 1

Poids (3 Kg) - Salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  d irecte 3
1 DESMOULINS Margaux 620693 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 8m12 D2 25

2 CHUROUT Marion 631624 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7m18 22

3 PRIGNOT Marion 1104239 MIF /95 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 7m04 21

4 RICHARD Oceane 1113030 MIF /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m43 17

5 HARDOUIN Camille 744875 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6m34 16

6 BREMOND Morgane 1045848 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m14 14

7 HENROT Pauline 666419 MIF / Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m99 13

8 DENIS Prescilia 1181347 MIF /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m91 13

9 ARRAGAIN Malaurie 1116157 MIF /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 5m87 13

10 TCHIRIKHTCHIAN Margaux 689656 MIF /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m78 12

11 KODJO Tessa 337816 MIF /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 5m67 12

12 CHARPENTIER Mathilde 1119802 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m26 8

13 DARDENNE Camille 1138283 MIF /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 5m22 7

14 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m17 7

PHILIPPON Caroline 1141515 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

PETIT Ondine 1278320 MIF /96 Rethel Courir 08 CHA NP

LACAUGIRAUD Marion 1010338 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

GUILLET Ugoline 718899 MIF /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

DEOM Margot 641426 MIF /96 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA NP

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)    Concours 1
1 TSCHIEMBER Armand 1104238 MIM /95 Mjc Marigny-flavy 10 CHA 10m33 D2 26

2 SURDEAU Alois 398287 MIM /95 Dac Reims 51 CHA 9m63 D2 25

3 MOGLIA Antoine 1066866 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 9m01 24

4 GRULET Jordan 1050634 MIM /95 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 8m54 22

5 CONTINHO Valentin 808100 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m44 21

6 HERMANT Gregoire 1072033 MIM /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 8m33 21

7 LACHASSINE Stevy 1189590 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 7m12 14

8 DURAND Sylvain 1201171 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 6m89 13

9 DURAND Theo 1020509 MIM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 6m24 11

10 LALLOZ Samy 1084307 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m18 10

11 CHARPENTIER Victor 606925 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m53 6

12 DEMAREST Benoit 1270221 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 5m45 6

13 STUBBS Eliott 1250443 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 4m59 3

GODTER Gaetan 189782 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

DONZEY Clement 1112293 MIM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP
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Reims (Salle Jean Poczobut)  le 23 janvier 2010

REGIONAUX BE MI
060575

LCAA

Poids (4 Kg) - Salle / MIM (23/01/2010)    Concours 2
1 DEMONGODIN Antoine 1136815 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m90 19

2 MOREL Yan 689346 MIM /95 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 7m67 18

3 HANNEQUIN Vadime 1005404 MIM /96 Dac Reims 51 CHA 7m31 15

4 GUICHARD Arnaud 1013693 MIM /96 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 7m20 15

5 DAVID Nicolas 1010334 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m18 14

6 BAC Mathieu 1178964 MIM /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 7m18 14

7 BILLY Anthony 1013361 MIM /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 6m14 10

8 BANDELIER Alexandre 1267984 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m11 10

9 PAINDORGE Alexi 1273158 MIM /96 Romilly Sport 10 Athletisme 10 CHA 6m05 9

10 HARANT Lucas 1082727 MIM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m00 9

11 COCHENER Simon 1228365 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 5m89 8

12 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 MIM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m66 7

HOUSSEMAND Julien 641361 MIM /96 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA NP

CROWET Pierre 1269456 MIM /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA NP

KOROSEC Romain 1242380 MIM /96 Athle 52 * 52 CHA NP

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEF (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 FOGOLA Floriane 151173 BEF /97 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 13'13''0 D3 28

2 SERGY Agathe 1071972 BEF /98 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14'19''8 20

3 AVART Manon 1135003 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 15'05''4 9

4 MARTIN Emma 623788 BEF /98 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 15'13''2 7

5 GRUNENWALD Emma 1183657 BEF /98 La Macerienne (charlevil.) 08 CHA 18'13''3 1
Chronométrage Manuel

2 000m  Marche-salle / BEM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 LABIAUSSE Tristan 1026623 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14'15''6 18

2 RICO Yvan 1148765 BEM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14'42''2 11

3 GFELLER Marian 1096892 BEM /98 Troyes Omnisports * 10 CHA 14'55''6 7
Chronométrage manuel

3 000m  Marche-salle / MIF (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 BEGEL Myriam 680842 MIF /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 16'36''4

2 SOBACO Romane 151171 MIF /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 17'11''0

3 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 MIF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18'07''9

4 LACAUGIRAUD Marion 1010338 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19'52''4

5 PETER MEYER Laurine 1015168 MIF /95 Ac Charleville Mezieres 08 CHA 20'37''3

6 BLEUZE Laurianne 1107468 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21'06''0

7 KELLER-DRAVENY Celia 1079234 MIF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21'06''9

8 ARRAGAIN Malaurie 1116157 MIF /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 21'13''1
Chronométrage manuel.

3 000m  Marche-salle / MIM (23/01/2010)     Finale  directe 1
1 BERTIN Antoine 1007693 MIM /95 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 18'00''5 D2 30
Chronmétrage manuel.
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